
City Hall, 616 NE 4th Avenue
City of Camas

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1AI 17-270 Name: Heritage Trailhead Parking Consultant Contract
Amendment

Status:Type: Action Item Consent Agenda

File created: In control:11/22/2017 CITY COUNCIL REGULAR

On agenda: Final action:12/4/2017

Title: Authorize the Mayor to sign Consultant Agreement Amendment No. 1 with Harper Houf Peterson
Righellis Inc. (HHPR) for an additional $55,865 for unforeseen cultural resources work to complete the
design, plans and specifications for the Heritage Trailhead Parking Expansion. The new contract total
is not to exceed $181,405. This work is funded in the 2017 budget. (Submitted by James Carothers)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Heritage Trail Parking Consultant Contract Amendment 1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Authorize the Mayor to sign Consultant Agreement Amendment No. 1 with Harper Houf Peterson
Righellis Inc. (HHPR) for an additional $55,865 for unforeseen cultural resources work to complete
the design, plans and specifications for the Heritage Trailhead Parking Expansion. The new contract
total is not to exceed $181,405. This work is funded in the 2017 budget. (Submitted by James
Carothers)

City of Camas Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

